
START

Stop 1

Stop 2

Stop 3

PURPLE ROUTE
1.1 miles, 28 min walk

TIMETABLE
7:02  North Highland Ave and Amsterdam Ave
7:07  North Highland Ave and Glen Arden Way
7:12  North Highland Ave and Virginia Ave
7:18  Virginia Ave and North Virginia Ave
7:20  Virginia Ave and Hudson Dr
7:22  Virginia Ave and Rosedale Dr
7:26  Rosedale Rd and Briarcliff Pl
7:28  Briarcliff Rd PHB
7:30  SPARK

Use the PURPLE ROUTE
if your child is assigned to

Bus 19‐923 or 738

1

S

2

3



BLUE ROUTE
1.4 miles, 35 min walk

TIMETABLE
6:57  Virginia Ave and Ponce de Leon Pl
6:59  Virginia Ave and Arcadia St
7:02  Virginia Ave and Barnett St
7:06  Barnett St and Adair Ave
7:09  Barnett St and Drewry St
7:17  Drewry St and North Highland Ave
7:22  North Highland Ave and St. Charles Pl
7:25  St. Charles Pl and Malcolm’s Way Alley
7:28  St. Charles Pl and Briarcliff Rd
7:30  SPARK

Use the BLUE ROUTE
if your child is assigned to
Bus 16‐809, 738, or 20‐970

START

Stop 1

Stop 2

Stop 3

1S

2

3



RED ROUTE
1.0 miles, 25 min walk

TIMETABLE
7:05  Poncey‐Highland Playground
7:07  North Ave and Linwood Ave
7:10  Linwood Ave and Blue Ridge Ave
7:16  Blue Ridge Ave and North Highland Ave
7:18  Blue Ridge Ave and Seminole Ave
7:20  Seminole Ave and Ponce de Leon Ave
7:21  Ponce de Leon Ave PHB
7:23  St. Augustine Pl and Malcolm’s Way Alley*
7:25  St. Charles Pl and Malcolm’s Way Alley *
7:28  St. Charles Pl and Briarcliff Rd
7:30  SPARK

Use the RED ROUTE
if your child is assigned to Bus 670

* Please note that the Malcolm’s Way Alley 
includes stairs without a railing

START

Stop 1

Stop 2

Stop 3

1

S

2

3



ORANGE ROUTE
1.9 miles, 20 min bike ride

TIMETABLE
7:10  10th St and Charles Allen Dr
7:13  10th St and Monroe Dr
7:17  Eastside Beltline exit at Greenwood Ave
7:20  Greenwood Ave and Ponce de Leon Pl
7:21  Ponce de Leon Pl and St. Charles Ave
7:23  St. Charles Ave and Bonaventure Ave
7:26  St. Charles Ave and North Highland Ave
7:28  St. Charles Pl and Briarcliff Rd
7:30  SPARK

S

START (Piedmont Park)

Use the ORANGE ROUTE 
if your child is assigned to

Bus 635, 16‐809, 719, 20‐969, or 20‐970


